

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6901/2010 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1).....2010

(From the judgment and order dated 20/01/2010 in BA No. 70/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

RAVINDRA PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP)

WITH
CRLMP.NO.7211/2010 in & SLP(CRL.)NO...../2010 - For permission to file
SLP and with office report

CRLMP.NO.7226/2010 in & SLP(CRL.)NO...../2010 - For permission to file SLP and with office report

CRLMP.NO.7267/2010 in & SLP(CRL.)NO...../2010 - For permission to file SLP and with office report

CRLMP.NO.7304/2010 in & SLP(CRL.)NO...../2010 - For permission to file SLP and with office report

CRLMP.NO.7463/2010 in & SLP(CRL.)NO...../2010 - For permission to file SLP and with office report

TP(CrI.)No.D 9897/2010 - With appln. for permission to file T.P., ex-
parte stay and with office report

CRLMP.NO.7230/2010 in & SLP(CRL.)NO...../2010 - For permission to file SLP and with office report

Date: 19/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
 Mr. A.T. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file Special Leave Petitions granted.
Issue notice.
Dasti service, in addition, is also permitted.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Assistant Registrar